附件：
2020年“历经风雨 终见彩虹”抗击疫情主题定向活动申报表
申办单位：                            填表人：                        联系电话：
	序号
	活动名称
	拟办时间
	拟办地点
	参与规模
	主管单位

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	


以上表格发送至oacmail@126.com，联系人：谷兴东 01067050897
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